THE DATASHEET OF
PF0580.153NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 power.pulseelectronics.com SPM2007_02 (02/19) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT Power Inductors
Unshielded Drum Core - PF0580NL Series
Height: 3.48mm Max
Footprint: 4.7mm Typ x 4.2mm Max

@ Irated
(µH TYP)
Irated
(A)
DCR (MAX)
(mΩ MAX)
Inductance
@ 0ADC
(µH ± 15%)
Saturation Current
ISAT
(A)
Heating Current
IDC
(A)
PF0580.102NL 1.0 3.1 35 1.0 3.6 3.1
PF0580.152NL 1.4 2.7 40 1.5 2.7 2.7
PF0580.182NL * 1.7 2.4 45 1.8 2.4 2.6
PF0580.222NL 2.1 2.2 49 2.2 2.2 2.4
PF0580.272NL * 2.6 2.0 58 2.7 20 2.3
PF0580.332NL 3.1 1.8 63 3.3 1.8 2.25
PF0580.382NL 3.6 1.7 68 3.8 1.7 2.2
PF0580.472NL 4.5 1.6 77 4.7 1.6 2.0
PF0580.562NL 5.3 1.4 90 5.6 1.4 1.9
PF0580.682NL 6.5 1.3 100 6.8 1.3 1.8
PF0580.822NL 7.8 1.2 111 8.2 1.2 1.6
PF0580.103NL 9.5 1.1 132 10 1.1 1.5
PF0580.123NL 11 1.0 160 12 1.0 1.4
PF0580.153NL 14 0.85 197 15 0.85 1.3
PF0580.183NL * 17 0.80 255 18 0.80 1.1
PF0580.223NL 21 0.75 280 22 0.75 1.0
PF0580.273NL * 26 0.65 384 27 0.65 0.90
PF0580.333NL 31 0.58 427 33 0.58 0.85
PF0580.393NL 37 0.55 490 39 0.55 0.80
PF0580.473NL 45 0.50 645 47 0.50 0.70
PF0580.563NL 53 0.46 700 56 0.46 0.67
PF0580.683NL 65 0.41 827 68 0.41 0.62
6
43
25
1